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Games for Dixie Chicks
Last Updated on June 25, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e

e Scor
e
richmond ruckus elite 0 Dixie Chicks 14
richmond speed 2 Dixie Chicks 4
Williamsburg Starz Gold 0 Dixie Chicks 5
glen allen blitz 3 Dixie Chicks 8
richmond diamonds gold 0 Dixie Chicks 9
nrv diamonds white 0 Dixie Chicks 2
West End Waves 0 Dixie Chicks 8
virginia scrappers elite 0 Dixie Chicks 7
mt. vernon magic 0 Dixie Chicks 16
richmond diamonds gold 1 Dixie Chicks 2
east tenn. heat (tn) 0 Dixie Chicks 5
virginia scrappers elite 2 Dixie Chicks 15
wagners gold (md) 0 Dixie Chicks 5
jersey nightmare (nj) 1 Dixie Chicks 2
vienna stars gold 0 Dixie Chicks 2
lady lightning (sc) 0 Dixie Chicks 7
loudoun storm red 1 Dixie Chicks 12
lady thunder gold 0 Dixie Chicks 5
rappahannock rapids 0 Dixie Chicks 7
ashburn shooting stars gold 0 Dixie Chicks 13
carolina cardinals (nc) 0 Dixie Chicks 9
Williamsburg Starz Gold 1 Dixie Chicks 2

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win
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Win

Win
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Win
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11

11/12/
11
11/12/
11
11/12/
11
11/13/
11
11/13/
11

7:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
10:50 AM
PDT
1:40 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
9:50 AM PST
11:15 AM
PST
3:30 PM PST
6:20 PM PST
8:25 AM PST

11:15 AM
PST

lady lightning (sc)
West End Waves
Fire & Ice
lady orioles gold (md)
glen allen blitz
orion hunter gold
southern maryland shockers (md)
Williamsburg Starz Gold
south carolina xtreme (sc)
carolina flames (nc)
glen allen blitz
virginia lady eagles gold
delaware diamonds white (de)

harnett hotshots (nc)
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3 Win
6 Win
7 Win
4 Win
7 Win
6 Win
8 Win
2 Win
7 Win
5 Win
7 Win
3 Win
5 Win
1 Win
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